ARTISTC TRAINING

Assistant Director Internships

Erik Fagerborn

Director / Writer / Translator

www.fagerborn.com

Ostgotateatern, Norrkdping and
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Stadsteatern of Stockholm 1994-98
Musical Theatre Directing Academy of Musical Theatre,
Gothenburg University 1994-95 / 97
Opera directing semninars / courses Royal Academy of Opera, Stockholm 1993
Music and Theatre Performing and Creating Stockholm Community College 1992
SELECTED WORK
DIRECTING
Watch Out! Short Operas Vaerldse (fringe Copenhagen) Denmark 2017
Marry Me A Little Kilen Stage Stadsteatern Stockholm 2016 (Scandinavian premiere)
The Sound of Music Scala Theatre Karlstad 2014
Go Sweden! Revue Group Scala Theatre Karlstad 2012 /2014
FAME Jarfélla Theatre 2012
Sondheim at 80! Berwald Concert Hall Stockholm 2010
The Christmas School Swedish Public Broadcasting Radio 2009
- Radio theatre series
Zorba The Saffle Opera, Varmland Region 2007
Guys and Dolls The Saffle Opera, Varmland Region 2008
La Bohéme — Staged concert  Wermland Opera Karlstad 2007
Oliver! The Séffle Opera, Varmland Region 2007
Andrew Lloyd Webber Concert Oscars Theatre Stockholm 2007
Musicals in Concert San Diego State University 2005
Assassins Musical Theatre at Ballet Academy, Gothenburg 2004 (Swedish premiere)
Grease Jarfalla Theatre, Stockholm 2004
Merrily We Roll Along Academy of Musical Theatre, Gothenburg 2003 (Scandinavian premiere)
Kiss of the Spiderwoman Gothenburg Opera 2002
Jesus Christ Superstar Jarfalla Theatre, Stockholm 2000 (fringe Stockholm)
Into the Wood's Sodra Teatern, Stockholm 1998 (Stockholm premiere)
Kiss Me Kate Vadstena Opera Academy 1996




WRITING

Inside the Box — Short opera

Shanghai — Contemporary opera

Karl Gerhard & Géthe

— Original musical

The Eruption — Short opera
Charlotte Perelli Show
Meet Doctor Philipsson

— Radio series

New Years Gala

The Christmas Marauder
— Radio series

Requiem F

The Musical

Billys Dream

What You Don’t Know...

The Fairytales of Elsa Beskow

City of Beggars

TRANSLATING
Monster in the Maze
IF/THEN

One Voice - Streisand lyrics

Doctor Zhivago

A Little Night Music
FAME

Crazy For You

Sunset Boulevard
Candide

Zorba

The Sound of Music

A Chorus Line

Jesus Christ Superstar
West Side Story
Jungle Book The Musical

Vaerlose, Denmark
Gothenburg Opera

Malmd Opera

Elektra Ensemble, Reykjavik Iceland
Grand Hotel Stockholm
Swedish Public Broadcasting Radio

Swedish Public Televsion

Swedish Public Broadcasting Radio

Smaland Musical Theatre, Jénkdping

Carte Blanche Dance Company, Norway
Jens Ostberg Group, House of Dance Sthim
Jarfalla Theatre, Stockholm

Touring Childrens Theatre, Stockholm

Coal House Theatre, Sérmland Region

Gothenburg Opera
Malmé Opera

Gunilla Backman / Berwald Conert Hall
Malmé Opera

Malmé Opera

Riksteatern of Sweden
Wermland Opera
Gothenburg Opera
Wermland Opera

Malmé Opera

Gothenburg Opera
Gothenburg Opera
Gothenburg Opera
Gothenburg Opera

Folkan Theatre Stockholm

2017
2017
2017

2016
2015
2010

2007
2003

2002
2000
1999
1998
1996
1996

2018
2017
2016
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2008
2007
2003
2002
2001
1999
1994
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Libretto
Libretto
Book & lyrics

Libretto
Lyrics

Script

Lyrics

Script

Libretto

Music & lyrics
Music & lyrics
Music & lyrics
Book & lyrics

Lyrics




