

ARTISTC TRAINING

Assistant Director Internships

Musical Theatre Directing

Opera directing semninars / courses

Music and Theatre Performing and Creating

Erik Fägerborn

Director / Writer / Translator www.fagerborn.com

Östgötateatern, Norrköping and

Stadsteatern of Stockholm 1994-98

Academy of Musical Theatre,

Gothenburg University 1994-95 / 97

Royal Academy of Opera, Stockholm 1993 Stockholm Community College 1992

SELECTED WORK

DIRECTING			
Watch Out! Short Operas	Vaerlöse (fringe Copenhagen) Denmark	2017	
Marry Me A Little	Kilen Stage Stadsteatern Stockholm	2016	(Scandinavian premiere)
The Sound of Music	Scala Theatre Karlstad	2014	
Go Sweden! Revue Group	Scala Theatre Karlstad	2012 / 2014	4
FAME	Järfälla Theatre	2012	
Sondheim at 80!	Berwald Concert Hall Stockholm	2010	
The Christmas School	Swedish Public Broadcasting Radio	2009	
 Radio theatre series 			
Zorba	The Säffle Opera, Värmland Region	2007	
Guys and Dolls	The Säffle Opera, Värmland Region	2008	
La Bohème – Staged concert	Wermland Opera Karlstad	2007	
Oliver!	The Säffle Opera, Värmland Region	2007	
Andrew Lloyd Webber Concert	Oscars Theatre Stockholm	2007	
Musicals in Concert	San Diego State University	2005	
Assassins	Musical Theatre at Ballet Academy, Gothenburg	2004	(Swedish premiere)
Grease	Järfälla Theatre, Stockholm	2004	
Merrily We Roll Along	Academy of Musical Theatre, Gothenburg	2003	(Scandinavian premiere)
Kiss of the Spiderwoman	Gothenburg Opera	2002	
Jesus Christ Superstar	Järfälla Theatre, Stockholm	2000	(fringe Stockholm)
Into the Woods	Södra Teatern, Stockholm	1998	(Stockholm premiere)
Kiss Me Kate	Vadstena Opera Academy	1996	

WRITING			
Inside the Box – Short opera	Vaerlöse, Denmark	2017	Libretto
Shanghai – Contemporary opera	Gothenburg Opera	2017	Libretto
Karl Gerhard & Göthe	Malmö Opera	2017	Book & lyrics
– Original musical			
The Eruption – Short opera	Elektra Ensemble, Reykjavik Iceland	2016	Libretto
Charlotte Perelli Show	Grand Hotel Stockholm	2015	Lyrics
Meet Doctor Philipsson	Swedish Public Broadcasting Radio	2010	Script
– Radio series			
New Years Gala	Swedish Public Televsion	2007	Lyrics
The Christmas Marauder	Swedish Public Broadcasting Radio	2003	Script
– Radio series			
Requiem F	Småland Musical Theatre, Jönköping	2002	Libretto
The Musical	Carte Blanche Dance Company, Norway	2000	Music & lyrics
Billys Dream	Jens Östberg Group, House of Dance Sthlm	1999	Music & lyrics
What You Don't Know	Järfälla Theatre, Stockholm	1998	Music & lyrics
The Fairytales of Elsa Beskow	Touring Childrens Theatre, Stockholm	1996	Book & lyrics
City of Beggars	Coal House Theatre, Sörmland Region	1996	Lyrics
TRANSLATING			
Monster in the Maze	Gothenburg Opera	2018	
IF/THEN	Malmö Opera	2017	
One Voice – Streisand lyrics	Gunilla Backman / Berwald Conert Hall	2016	
Doctor Zhivago	Malmö Opera	2014	
A Little Night Music	Malmö Opera	2013	
FAME	Riksteatern of Sweden	2012	
Crazy For You	Wermland Opera	2011	
Sunset Boulevard	Gothenburg Opera	2010	
Candide	Wermland Opera	2008	
Zorba	Malmö Opera	2007	
The Sound of Music	Gothenburg Opera	2003	
A Chorus Line	Gothenburg Opera	2002	
Jesus Christ Superstar	Gothenburg Opera	2001	
West Side Story	Gothenburg Opera	1999	
Jungle Book The Musical	Folkan Theatre Stockholm	1994	